STMP15x-SOM
User’s Manual
Document revision 1.3 April 2024
1
Table of Contents
Overview.....................................................................................................................................................3
General information................................................................................................................................4

• Extended (-EXT) -20+85C temperature with SOC working on 800Mhz
• Industrial (-IND) -45+85C temperature with SOC working on 650Mhz.
Order codes
STMP151-SOM-256 commercial grade 0-70C SOM with STM32MP151 @650Mhz and
256MB of DDR3L RAM;
STMP151-SOM-512-IND industrial grade -40+85C SOM with STM32MP151 @650Mhz and
512MB of DDR3L RAM;
STMP153-SOM-512-IND industrial grade -40+85C SOM with STM32MP153 @650Mhz and
512MB of DDR3L RAM;
STMP157-SOM-512-IND industrial grade -40+85C SOM with STM32MP157 @650Mhz and
512MB of DDR3L RAM;
STMP157-SOM-512-EXT extended temp grade -20+85C SOM with STM32MP157 @800Mhz and
512MB of DDR3L RAM
4STMP15x-SOM Rev 1.3    www.olimex.com